
Date:- 26/02/2016

PAGE:-     1

SEAT_NO

OCT-DEC 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/ TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL

GRAND

03CREDIT: ----->

RESULT

70/28

30/12
40100/

90003 02

----- ------

03 05 05 01

-----

FOUN.  S.S.

CORE COMP. THEORY CORE COMP. PRAC

105/42

45/18
150/60 150/60

105/42

45/18
50/20 50/20

LITRA- ACTING PRO.DIR. PRODU-

<----------------------><------------------------> COMP.

ENG.
ACTING

02 02

35/14

15/06

35/14

15/06

630

---------------
TOTAL CREDIT:26

TEC.

SGPA

TURE

INT

ELECTIVE
DIREC.

COLLEGE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Drama) SEM-V

17

 40

 17

 57

PARMAR JIGARKUMAR CHELABHAI 1 02040402 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

 40

 18

 58

 44

 16

 60

 66

 28

 94

 64

 27

 91

 38

 16

 54

 357  509  6.42

 6 18 D D C C C D E D 16718 21 35 35  6 10 12 | 6  7  7  7  6  5  6

PASS

 29

 12

 41

 18

 27

 18

 27

G.P./Credit/Grade D12 6

 09  09

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/DIRECTION/CUSTOM DESIGN/USER OF THE.

TECH. FOR PER.LIF

 152

18

 38

 18

 56

THAKOR MAHENDRAJI NAVALJI 1 02040402 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

 43

 17

 60

 39

 18

 57

 70

 30

100

 72

 31

103

 44

 19

 63

 378  544  6.54

 6 18 D C D C C C E D 17021 18 35 35  7 10 12 | 7  6  7  7  7  5  6

PASS

 33

 14

 47

 19

 28

 20

 30

G.P./Credit/Grade C14 7

 09  10

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/DIRECTION/CUSTOM DESIGN/USER OF THE.

TECH. FOR PER.LIF

 166

19

 40

 18

 58

TUVAR KALPESHKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI 1 02040402 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

 43

 17

 60

 38

 16

 54

 68

 29

 97

 68

 29

 97

 39

 17

 56

 363  523  6.50

 6 18 D C D C C D E C 16921 18 35 35  6 10 14 | 7  6  7  7  6  5  7

PASS

 29

 15

 44

 20

 30

 18

 27

G.P./Credit/Grade D12 6

 10  09

TOT. C.R:

DRAMA/DIRECTION/CUSTOM DESIGN/USER OF THE.

TECH. FOR PER.LIF

 160

TOTAL PAGE     1K:\EXAM2015.OCT\SEM5\FINESEM5\POST\DRAMA\SEM5CR.FXP

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 26/02/2016

PAGE:-     1

SEAT_NO

OCT-DEC 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-V

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

1

 28

 20

BHAGWANI DILIP HIRALAL 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 56

 20

 29

 20

 29

 20

 28

 20

 30

 20

 235  381  523

 5.64

 5 15 E B E E E D C A 12416 15 20 20 24 14  9 8  5  5  5  6  7  9

PASS

 35

 26

 68

 20

 34

 20

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  6  6 D

2

 30

 15

CHHAPIYA JESANGBHAI UDESING 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 41

 15

 35

 15

 19

 15

 16

 15

 11

 15

 180  288  405

 5 15 E D D F F F E B 5512 18 10  8 6  6  5  8

FAIL

 28

 18

 57

 15

 30

 15

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  5  5 E

3 CHHAPIYA JESANGBHAI UDESING 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

CANCEL

ERR_BLANK

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

4 MAKWANA RAHULKUMAR SHANTILAL 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

CANCEL

ERR_BLANK

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

5 MODH JUGALKISHOR DINESHCHANDRA 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

CANCEL

ERR_BLANK

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 26/02/2016

PAGE:-     2

SEAT_NO

OCT-DEC 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-V

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

6 PRAJAPATI KRUPALBEN KANULAL 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

WH_HELD

ERR_BLANK

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

7 RAJPUROHIT KAMLESHKUMAR CHAMPALAL 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

CANCEL

ERR_BLANK

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

8

 28

 25

RAVAL DIPAKKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 40

 25

 28

 25

 42

 25

 41

 25

 44

 25

 251  419  571

 6.55

 6 18 D C D C C C E A 14414 18 28 28 28 10  9 7  6  7  7  7  5  9

PASS

 28

 18

 55

 25

 47

 25

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  8  8 B

9

 28

 15

RAVAL HASILKUMAR DAHYABHAI 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 43

 15

 28

 15

 14

 15

 13

 15

 11

 15

 165  282  393

 5 15 E D E F F F D C 5412 15 12  7 6  5  6  7

FAIL

 28

 27

 52

 15

 29

 15

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  5  5 E

10 SHRIMALI BHARTIBEN SOMABHAI 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

CANCEL

ERR_BLANK

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 26/02/2016

PAGE:-     3

SEAT_NO

OCT-DEC 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-V

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

11

 28

 27

SONI YASH PARSHOTTAMBHAI 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 40

 27

 42

 27

 52

 27

 51

 27

 54

 27

 302  493  647

 7.59

 6 18 D C C B B A C B 16714 21 32 32 36 14  8 7  7  8  8  9  7  8

PASS

 35

 29

 50

 27

 50

 27

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  8  8 B

12

 28

 17

SUDRASANA SIDDHARTHKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 40

 17

 28

 17

 15

 17

 14

 17

 12

 17

 171  298  410

 5 15 E D E F F F D C 5412 15 12  7 6  5  6  7

FAIL

 34

 25

 50

 17

 28

 17

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  5  5 E

13

 28

 12

THAKOR PRAVINJI RAVUJI 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 40

 12

 35

 12

 28

 12

 29

 12

 30

 12

 218  304  422

 5.09

 5 15 E D E E E E E B 11212 15 20 20 20 10  8 6  5  5  5  5  5  8

PASS

 28

 14

 59

 12

 35

 12

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  5  5 E

14

 29

 25

UKAVALA VARSHABEN BHAGVANBHAI 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 50

 25

 36

 25

 46

 25

 45

 25

 48

 25

 277  444  596

 7.32

 6 18 D B C B B B E B 16116 21 32 32 32 10  8 8  7  8  8  8  5  8

PASS

O.119

 23

 17

 5

 53

 25

 49

 25

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  8  8 B

15

 28

 25

VYAS HARSH DIGESHKUMAR 1 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

 50

 25

 29

 25

 40

 25

 41

 25

 42

 25

 259  434  575

 6.73

 6 18 D B D C C C D B 14816 18 28 28 28 12  8 8  6  7  7  7  6  8

PASS

 29

 25

 46

 25

 45

 25

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |  8  8 B

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 26/02/2016

PAGE:-     4

SEAT_NO

OCT-DEC 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

70/28

30/12NAME
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

30/12

70/28

100/ 40

70/28

30/12
40100/

TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL

GRAND

03 04CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

490

900

02 03 04 04 02 01 01

ELE. FOUND

700

<-------------------------------------------------->

CORE COMP. THEORY

PRI.OF
MUSIC

STU.OF
RAGA

HIST.
MUSIC

BASIC
STUDY

EXTEN.
STUDY

LIGHT
CLA.VAR

ENG.

COMP.

CORE COMP. PRACTICAL

OFFICE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Music) SEM-V

TOT.CRE. (P1 TO P7): 22

16

XOO

XOO

JADAV PARTHKUMAR JETHALAL 2 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

 028  040  040

E 1010 5

PASS

 28

 12

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

26

XOO

XOO

PRAJAPATI KOMALBEN KARSANBHAI 2 01020300 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR 143 FINE PLN

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

 033  047  047

E 1010 5

PASS

 33

 14

XOO

XOO

XOO

XOO

TOT. CR. PTS:G.P./Credit/Grade |

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 26/02/2016

PAGE:-     1

SEAT_NO

OCT-DEC 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

NAME
TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL GRAND

CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

01

FOUND

-----------

COR.ELE.

ENG.

2400

COMPO. WOOD COMP.

----

COMP.

02

<------------------------------------------>

CORE COMP.

280/700

168/420

112/280

168/420

112/280
280/700 80/200

48/120

32/80

48/120

32/80
80/200

07 07 02 02

40/100

24/60

16/40
120/300

01 03

1140

2200

TOTAL (P.1 to P.6) CREDIT:22

DRAW

COMP. PRAC.

-V -III
EUROP.
ART-II

INDIAN
ART-I

INDIAN
AESTHE. CUT-III

INT

1060 SGPA

COLLEGE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Painting) SEM-V

20

305

153

458

CHHANIYANIYA NARESHBHAI MOHANBHAI 1 03010100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

310

196

506

 72

 38

110

 77

 36

113

 33

 18

 51

224

224

 797 1462 1564  7.23

 7 49 C B D D D B E D 15956 12 12  6 24 10  6 8  6  6  6  8  5  6

PASS

 17

 47

 30  39

 16

 55

G.P./Credit/Grade TOT. C.R.:

 665

21

305

146

451

MANSURI SAIK IQBALBHAI 1 03010100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

310

170

480

 64

 38

102

 68

 43

111

 38

 22

 60

224

224

 785 1428 1526  6.95

 7 49 C C D D C B E C 15349 12 12  7 24 10  7 7  6  6  7  8  5  7

PASS

O.119

 15

 37

 22

 6

 42

 19

 61

G.P./Credit/Grade TOT. C.R.:

 643

22

305

144

449

PANDEY POONAMBEN RAMESHBHAI 1 03010100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

310

178

488

 56

 34

 90

 72

 41

113

 38

 19

 57

230

230

 781 1427 1518

 7 49 C C E D D B F C 15049 10 12  6 24  7 7  5  6  6  8  7

FAIL

 14

 29

 15  44

 18

 62

G.P./Credit/Grade TOT. C.R.:

 646

23

326

164

490

SHELIYA HASANABBAS GULAMBHAI 1 03010100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

310

192

502

 78

 33

111

 81

 41

122

 40

 23

 63

215

215

 835 1503 1612  7.68

 8 56 B B D C C B E C 16956 12 14  7 24 10  7 8  6  7  7  8  5  7

PASS

 16

 46

 30  47

 16

 63

G.P./Credit/Grade TOT. C.R.:

 668

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |



Date:- 26/02/2016

PAGE:-     2

SEAT_NO

OCT-DEC 2015

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN

NAME
TOTAL

UNI

TOTAL TOTAL GRAND

CREDIT: ----->

RESULT70/28

30/12
40100/

70/28

30/12
40100/

01

FOUND

-----------

COR.ELE.

ENG.

2400

COMPO. WOOD COMP.

----

COMP.

02

<------------------------------------------>

CORE COMP.

280/700

168/420

112/280

168/420

112/280
280/700 80/200

48/120

32/80

48/120

32/80
80/200

07 07 02 02

40/100

24/60

16/40
120/300

01 03

1140

2200

TOTAL (P.1 to P.6) CREDIT:22

DRAW

COMP. PRAC.

-V -III
EUROP.
ART-II

INDIAN
ART-I

INDIAN
AESTHE. CUT-III

INT

1060 SGPA

COLLEGE RECORD FOR B.A. Fine Arts (Painting) SEM-V

24

336

163

499

SUTHAR SALONIBEN MADHAVLAL 1 03010100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

336

200

536

 72

 33

105

 77

 50

127

 41

 20

 61

230

230

 862 1558 1670  7.68

 8 56 B B D C C B E C 16956 12 14  7 24 10  7 8  6  7  7  8  5  7

PASS

 17

 46

 29  48

 18

 66

G.P./Credit/Grade TOT. C.R.:

 696

25

336

222

558

THAKOR SONAL ASHOKBHAI 1 03010100 197 M.A. PARIKH FINE ARTS COLLEGE, 143 FINE PLN

336

236

572

 90

 58

148

 91

 54

145

 44

 25

 69

230

230

 897 1722 1840  8.27

 8 56 B A B B C B E B 18263 16 16  7 24 10  8 9  8  8  7  8  5  8

PASS

 19

 48

 29  51

 19

 70

G.P./Credit/Grade TOT. C.R.:

 825

TOTAL PAGE     2K:\EXAM2015.OCT\SEM5\FINESEM5\POST\PAINTING\SEM5CR.FXP

GRADE POINT:

GRADE :

90-99 '10' | 80-89 '9' | 70-79 '8' | 60-69 '7' | 50-59 '6' | 40-49 '5' | LESS THEN 40 '4' |

90-99 'A+' | 80-89 'A' | 70-79 'B' | 60-69 'C' | 50-59 'D' | 40-49 'E' | LESS THEN 40 'F' |


